All Catches

Fishing Year 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025
- All membership classes

- All fish species

- All catches (inside and outside Area54)

- All catches (includes courtesy weighs)

Fish: 06kg Snapper

Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged -II\—lilawber Points Boat Area 0OSC 54 cw W::Eer
28-Nov-24  6:00 Anthony Hedgma M 6.870 6 L[J 114.50 Second Offence  Mayor [] [] [
20-Dec-24  1:00 Anthony Hedgma M 9.010 6 L[] 150.17  Floki Mayor L] L] ]
Fish: Albacore Tuna Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0OSC 54 CW  Winner
11-Jul-24 11:10 James Hone M 15.800 pZ I 65.83 Notorious II Tauranga Harbo [ [] [
26-Jul-24 7:18 Sarah Ensor L 12.200 37 L] 32.97 Sovereign L] L] ]
27-Jul-24 3:35 Aidan Brown M 16.800 37 U] 45.41 In Pursuit Waihau L] L] ]
28-Jul-24 9:50 Mark Crowe M 14.720 24 L[] 61.33 Zirconia Mayor Island L] L] U]
08-Aug-24  7:58 Sarah Ensor L 17.060 37 U 46.11 Show Time Alderman Rise [ L] ]
23-Dec-24  9:05 Toni Peck L 7.740 37 U] 20.92 Ocean Monarch  Alderman Knolls [ L] []
06-Feb-25 10:35 Cath McKenzie L 2.230 37 [ 0.00 Renaissance [] [] [
06-Feb-25 13:18 Kerry Huxford L 16.540 24 [ 68.92 Motiti L] L] U]
06-Feb-25 14:54 Michelle Earlly 15.300 37 L] 41.35 L] L] L]
07-Feb-25  9:45 Sheryl Thornton L 2.665 pZ 0.00 Miss Kim Astrolabe L] L] ]
21-Feb-25 Johnny Hirst M 9.800 37 U 26.49 Ocean Monarch  Alderman Rise [ L] O]
22-Feb-25 14:35 Tim Cox M 17.800 pZ 74.17 Wet Patch Pork Chop L] L] U]
Fish: Bass Wreckfish Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0OSC 54 CW  Winner
15-Dec-24 11:40 Robyn Healey L 31.200 pZ 130.00 L] L] L]
Fish: Big Eye Tuna Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0OSC 54 CW  Winner
01-Dec-24  11:30 Kyle Smith ] 53.600 37 U] 144.86 Ocean Monarch Tauranga Trenc [ L] []
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All Catches Fishing Year 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025

(additional report criteria shown on page 1)

Fish: Bluenose Sea Bass

Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged -II\—lilawber Points Boat Area 0OSC 54 cw W::Eer
07-Feb-25 Ella Ensor J 10.750 37 L] 0.00 Ohorere Mayor Knolls L] L] ]
07-Feb-25 12:45 Jill Marsh L 10.185 37 L] 0.00 Wai Whare L] L] L]
22-Feb-25  9:00 Ethan Boggiss M 21.800 37 L] 0.00 Striker L] L] ]
Fish: Broadbill Swordfish Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0OSC 54 CW  Winner
08-Jul-24 3:00 Wilfred Chatfield J 37 192065 400.00 Hammer Time  Whakatane [] L] ]
09-Feb-25  10:05 Luke Dolman M 51.250 37 [ 138.51  Floki Mayor Knolls [] [] [
09-Feb-25 11:30 David Mclntyre M 68.050 37 U] 183.92 Floki Mayor Knolls L] L] U]
Fish: Hapuka Wreckfish Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0OSC 54 CW  Winner
05-Jan-25 Nathan Childs M 11.500 pZ 47.92 L] L] L]
07-Feb-25 Sarah Ensor L 12.350 37 L] 33.38 Ohorere Mayor Knolls L] L] ]
Fish: Mahi Mahi Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0OSC 54 CW  Winner
14-Dec-24  14:50 Ridge Woolsey J 4.600 15 [ 30.67 Laboulaye Mayor Knolls L] L] []
22-Dec-24  14:35 John Peck M 6.560 37 L] 17.73 Ocean Monarch  Mayor L] L] ]
07-Feb-25 2:27 Tracy Beaufill L 6.000 37 U] 16.22  Wwild Bill L] L] L]
07-Feb-25  9:10 Rebecca Steenstr 6.500 37 U] 17.57 Ocean Monarch L] L] ]
Fish: Mako Shark Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0OSC 54 CW  Winner
15-Jan-25 9:02 Frank Van Vroonh M 24 177748 100.00 Flying Dutchman Mayor Island L] L] ]
Fish: Shortbill Spearfish Marlin Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0SC 54 CW  Winner
07-Feb-25 14:15 Zion Moeke L 17.120 24 [ 71.33  Grim Reefer Mayor Knolls L] L] []
21-Feb-25 Nicholas Sheehan M 23.400 37 [ 63.24 Ocean Monarch [] [] [
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All Catches Fishing Year 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025

Fish: Skipjack Tuna

(additional report criteria shown on page 1)

Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged -ll\-li?nber Points Boat Area 0SC 54 cw WiF:rr:er
07-Aug-24  9:45 Frank Van Vroonh M 11.600 15 [ 0.00 Flying Dutchman Waihau L] L] ]
06-Feb-25  9:10 Jojo Gunn L 6.000 37 [ 0.00 Renaissance Tauranga Harbo [ [] [
08-Feb-25 12:01 Jenna Armistead ] 5.710 15 [ 0.00 Pasador Astrolabe L] L] [
Fish: Southern Blue Fin Tuna Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0SC 54 CW  Winner
05-Jul-24 8:20 Bryan Swann M 16.400 37 U] 44.32 Triple X Waihau L] L] ]
05-Jul-24 12:10 Luke Dolman M 48.000 37 U] 129.73 Bouycott Waihau L] L] ]
08-Jul-24 8:30 Jamie Lee M 120.200 pZ 500.83 Hope & Anchor  Waihau L] L] ]
09-Jul-24 8:30 Daniel Rowley-An M 81.800 37 U 221.08 Wreckless Waihau L] L] []
09-Jul-24 9:00 Mac Fowler J 83.200 pZ 346.67 Lady Doreen Waihau L] L] ]
09-Jul-24 10:10 Ella Ensor J 74.800 60 L[] 124.67 Striker Waihau L] L] L]
09-Jul-24 15:45 Ridge Woolsey ] 26.600 37 U] 71.89 Laboulaye Cape Runaway L[] L] U]
11-Jul-24 9:30 Daniel Dolman M 67.400 37 U 182.16 Tin Tin Waihau Bay L] L] U]
11-Jul-24 9:45 Mason Anstis M 30.000 pZ 125.00 Bill Breaker Waihau L] L] ]
11-Jul-24 10:20 Keylin Layne J 76.200 60 L[] 127.00 Bill Breaker Waihau L] L] ]
11-Jul-24 12:50 Aidan Brown M 89.200 37 U] 241.08 In Pursuit Waihau L] L] L]
11-Jul-24 15:40 Aidan Brown M 37 138384 150.00 In Pursuit Waihau L] L] L]
18-Jul-24 9:00 Frank Van Vroonh M 29.200 37 L] 78.92 Ultimate Weapon Waihau L] L] ]
18-Jul-24 10:35 Patricia Lewis L 57.400 15 [ 382.67 My Turn Waihau L] L] L]
26-Jul-24 3:30 Nicholas Sheehan M 30.600 37 U] 82.70 Zambesi Waihau L] L] ]
27-Jul-24 7:00 Joseph Welten ] 28.000 37 U 75.68 Freedom Waihau L] L] O]
27-1ul-24 9:28 Brad Haywood M 35.000 37 U 94.59 Freedom Waikawa O] O] ]
27-Jul-24 16:40 Alex Radford J 33.740 15 [ 224.93 Happy Jack Alderman Rise [ L] ]
27-Jul-24 16:50 Craig Lubbe M 25.240 24 [ 105.17 Happy Jack Alderman Rise [ L] []
27-Jul-24 18:40 Michael Wheeler M 48.600 24 L] 202.50 Born to Battle Waihau L] L] [
27-Jul-24 18:45 Ray Worters M 59.000 37 U] 159.46 Cartel Waihau L] L] L]
27-1ul-24 18:45 Mark Welten M 77.000 37 [ 208.11 Freedom Waihau [] [] [
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All Catches Fishing Year 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025

(additional report criteria shown on page 1)

27-Jul-24 19:30 Ella McConnell L 94.000 37 U] 254.05 Cartel Waihau L] L] ]
27-Jul-24 21:40 Matthew Wakerle ] 45.400 37 L] 122.70 Fish Tank White Island L] L] ]
10-Aug-24  23:12 Daniel Nielsen M 26.200 pZ 109.17 Waita Waihau L] L] ]
15-Aug-24 11:30 Scott Ensor M 23.800 60 [J 39.67 Show Time L] L] []
22-Aug-24  18:30 Keith Booth M 28.800 24 [ 120.00 Stars n Stripes [] [] [
Fish: Striped Marlin Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0OSC 54 CW  Winner
01-Dec-24 Gene Hollands M 37 95220 400.00 Twilight Plate [] [] [
14-Dec-24  11:44 Indie Woolsey J 37 187184 400.00 Laboulaye L] L] L]
15-Dec-24 10:46 Ashton Peck ] 37 192796 400.00 Ocean Monarch Tauranga Trenc [ L] U]
23-Dec-24  12:00 Jake Morey M 37 159306 400.00 Cartel Mayor [] [] ]
23-Dec-24 12:30 Toni Peck L 37 192787 400.00 Ocean Monarch  Alderman Knolls [] [] ]
26-Dec-24  15:02 Patricia Lewis L 15 178766 400.00 My Turn Mayor Knolls L] L] ]
29-Dec-24 11:13 James Scott M 15 400.00 Gypsy King L] L] U]
02-Jan-25 5:00 John Peck M 37 192792 400.00 Ocean Monarch  Alderman Knolls [] L] []
03-Jan-25 11:35 Doug Stewart M 37 192795 400.00 Ocean Monarch  Penguins [] [] [
07-Jan-25 16:00 Mark Collins M 37 178721 400.00 Rowdy Astrolabe [] [] ]
08-Jan-25 14:30 Chloe Collins L 37 178718 400.00 Rowdy Penguin Shoals [ L] ]
10-Jan-25 15:17 Dave Joy M 37 192923 400.00 First Class Whanga Trench [ L] L]
11-Jan-25 7:30 Maddox Dawson J 37 174651 400.00 Black Harry Mayor [] [] ]
11-Jan-25 11:00 Tyler Cox M 24 199828 400.00 Wet Patch Penguin Rise L] L] ]
13-Jan-25 7:30 Dekyn Parker ] 37 196295 400.00 Notorious II Penguin Shoals [ L] []
15-Jan-25 9:45 Nick Shearman M 37 168176 400.00 Screaming Reels Astrolabe L] L] ]
18-Jan-25 13:50 Stuart Roberts M 37 169872 400.00 Argonaut Raglan L] []
24-Jan-25 9:00 Stuart Roberts M 37 106189 400.00 Argonaut Raglan L] []
31-Jan-25 10:40 James Scott M 99.550 15 [J 663.67 Wreckless Schooner [] [] [
01-Feb-25  1:04 Alana Duncan L 37 142047 400.00 Riba Cape Runaway [ [] O
01-Feb-25  8:23 Jason Morgan 37 106332 400.00 Mayor [] [] ]
01-Feb-25  8:35 Harrison Parnwell ] 15 138404 400.00 Crows Nest Penguin Shoals [ L] []
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All Catches Fishing Year 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025

(additional report criteria shown on page 1)

01-Feb-25  9:30 Stuart Roberts M 37 106190 400.00 Argonaut Raglan [] O
01-Feb-25  9:45 John Bell M 15 169995 400.00 Wild Bill Cape Runaway [ L] ]
01-Feb-25 13:00 James Scott M 37 178842 400.00 Wreckless Motiti L] L] []
01-Feb-25 16:40 Trudi Batson L 15 174602 400.00 Crows Nest Astrolabe L] L] []
02-Feb-25 10:50 Harrison Parnwell ] 24 174601 400.00 Crows Nest Astrolabe L] L] ]
02-Feb-25 12:00 Ethan Taylor-Eva 96.850 15 [ 645.67 Screaming Reels Astrolabe L] L] ]
02-Feb-25 12:30 Jeff Stratton M 120.100 37 U] 324.59 Apogee L] L]
02-Feb-25 14:02 Mike Crowley M 0.000 24 400.00 Pasador Pudney Rock L] L] ]
06-Feb-25 10:50 Trudi Batson L 15 174700 400.00 Crows Nest Astrolabe L] L] ]
07-Feb-25 16:00 Nathan Kilgour M 37 168175 400.00 Screaming Reels L] L] []
07-Feb-25 17:30 John van Bussel M 137.650 37 U] 372.03 Marriner Motiti L] L] U]
09-Feb-25 10:11 Conrad Dalton J 37 190394 400.00 Captain Kiwi L] L] L]
21-Feb-25 17:55 Bob Spraggs M 60 18115 400.00 Ocean Pacific Waihau L] L] U]
24-Feb-25 14:45 Harrison Parnwell ] 108.800 15 [ 725.33 Crows Nest Penguin Shoals [ L] ]
Fish: Wahoo Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0SC 54 CW  Winner
22-Feb-25 13:30 Tyler Cox M 16.000 pZ 66.67 Wet Patch Pork Chop L] L] L]
Fish: Yellowfin Tuna Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0OSC 54 CW  Winner
24-Nov-24 14:25 Toby Fairweather ] 64.200 15 [ 428.00 Noelani Whale Island L] L]
28-Nov-24 13:26 James Hone M 43.600 37 U] 117.84 Notorious II White Island L] L] U]
29-Nov-24  8:00 Stuart Roberts M 45.400 37 L] 122.70  Argonaut Whale L] ]
30-Nov-24 10:00 Chris Treloar M 28.000 37 U 75.68 RTD Mayor L] L] U]
30-Nov-24  10:00 John McClymont M 53.800 37 L] 145.41 Snappy Whale L] L] ]
01-Dec-24  12:00 Mark Johnson M 46.800 37 [ 126.49 Out of the Blue  Plate [] [] [
02-Dec-24  13:00 David Becker J 47.350 37 L] 127.97 Dawn Raid Whale Island L] L] ]
04-Dec-24 12:00 Jett Pokaia ] 32.400 37 U] 87.57 Obsession Matata L] L] []
04-Dec-24 12:00 Briar Redfern-Pok L 28.600 37 U] 77.30 Obsession Matata L] L] []
06-Dec-24  14:33 Michael Hardisty M 59.200 24 [ 246.67 Underdog White Island L] L] []
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All Catches Fishing Year 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025

07-Dec-24 11:30
07-Dec-24 14:50
11-Dec-24 14:10
11-Dec-24 14:10
11-Dec-24 16:00
11-Dec-24 16:15
11-Dec-24 16:30
15-Dec-24 7:50

15-Dec-24 10:16
15-Dec-24 11:25
16-Dec-24 1:45

16-Dec-24 12:30
16-Dec-24 18:00
22-Dec-24 13:10
23-Dec-24 11:05
23-Dec-24 14:35
24-Dec-24 11:45
26-Dec-24 14:45
29-Dec-24 10:55
29-Dec-24 11:00
29-Dec-24 11:06
29-Dec-24 11:18
29-Dec-24 14:05
29-Dec-24 16:40
30-Dec-24 9:13

30-Dec-24 10:34
02-Jan-25 10:10
05-Jan-25 7:45

05-Jan-25 10:10
05-Jan-25 10:30

Nick Sampson
Aaron Wallis
Marc Hammon
Dave Joy

Karina Hedges
Stuart Hedges
Trish Cavanagh
Ceelah Gibson
Nathan Kilgour
Brendon Heapy
Gary Krom
Travis Ahlers
Tim Bowker
Jarryd Craven
Brendan Roberts
Darcy Russell
John Peck

Aidan Brown
Patricia Lewis
Grant Lewis
Patricia Lewis
Grant Lewis
Shane Cameron
Regan Parkes
Kaesharn Hedgm
Declen Whitehea
Riley Petterson
Letitia Sheehan
Frazer Hope
Trent Easton

=<
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33.750
27.800
29.800
28.600
22.400
26.200
50.600
60.800
28.400
42.200
37.400
48.400
47.800
58.400

43.500
31.700
64.700
23.650
27.950

31.800
53.850
37.200
54.800
44.200
33.900
43.900
46.800

24
37
24
24
37
10
37
24
37
24
37
24
60
37
37
37
37
24
15
15
15

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

1 - I 0 O W O O R A

178618

178768
178769

140.62

75.14
124.17
119.17

60.54
262.00
136.76
253.33

76.76
175.83
101.08
201.67

79.67
157.84
150.00
117.57

85.68
269.58
157.67
186.33
150.00
150.00

85.95
145.54
100.54
148.11
119.46

91.62
118.65
126.49

(additional report criteria shown on page 1)

Reprobait
Wazzup

First Class

First Class
Double Strike (2)
Double Strike (2)

Riba

Screaming Reels
Favourite Child
Top Cat

Game Changer
Bowaka
Esparelle

Cartel

Reality

Ocean Monarch
In Pursuit

My Turn

My Turn

My Turn

My Turn
Varekai

Cartel

Second Offence
Second Offence
Worlds End
Ocean Monarch
Second Offence

Mayor
Mayor
Rangatira
Rangatira
Mayor Knolls
Mayor Knolls
Mayor Knolls
The Twins
Mayor
Penguin Rise
Mayor
Mayor
Whale
Mayor
Mayor
Whanga Trench
Whanga Trench
Mayor
Mayor Knolls
Mayor Knolls
Mayor Knolls
Mayor Knolls
Mayor Knolls
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Schooner
Mayor

[]

T I A 0 A O O O A

[]

T I A 0 A O O O A

(I e T e T e T T T T T T e A 0 A

[]
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All Catches Fishing Year 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025

05-Jan-25 13:20
05-Jan-25 13:46
05-Jan-25 15:00
10-Jan-25 11:45

11-Jan-25 9:20
11-Jan-25 9:30

11-Jan-25 12:00
11-Jan-25 13:00
12-Jan-25 9:03

12-Jan-25 11:40
14-Jan-25 15:00
16-Jan-25 14:15
24-Jan-25 19:10

31-Jan-25 7:09
31-Jan-25 9:23
31-Jan-25 9:34
31-Jan-25 9:39

31-Jan-25 10:40
31-Jan-25 11:00
31-Jan-25 11:30
31-Jan-25 11:30
31-Jan-25 12:00
31-Jan-25 13:58
31-Jan-25 14:04
31-Jan-25 15:55
31-Jan-25 16:05
31-Jan-25 16:20
31-Jan-25 16:25
31-Jan-25 16:35
31-Jan-25 17:03

Luke Dolman
Kyle Willcocks
Kana Angus
Blake Vrieze
Craig Osborne
Jennah Terlesk
Rodney Davies
Lee Hillier
Letitia Sheehan
Hannah Mason
Russell Ensor
Holly Redmayne
Carl Williams

Richard Poppelwe

Patricia Lewis
Patricia Lewis
Myles Carter
Ethan Taylor-Eva
Rob Gartshore
Kana Angus
Myles Carter
Layla Pamment
Alana Duncan
Campbell Hutchin
Tony Easton
Dave Joy

Brent Gilbert-De
Deryk Nielsen
Nick Shearman
Deryk Nielsen

=<
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44.600
21.200
45.600
31.750
29.650
29.050
45.600
32.500
38.950
34.800
43.800
32.000
87.000

32.300
40.600
32.600

42.200

26.100

37
37
37
24
37
24
37
24
60
37
37
37
37
37
15
15
37
15
37
37
37
37
37
37
15
37
37
15
15
24

RN ODODODODoO0oDoododddgg
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178771
178770
187198

192925

120.54

57.30
123.24
132.29

80.14
121.04
123.24
135.42

64.92

94.05
118.38

86.49
235.14
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

87.30
109.73

88.11
150.00
150.00
150.00
281.33
150.00

70.54
150.00
150.00
150.00

(additional report criteria shown on page 1)

Floki

Opus One
Opus One
Renaissance
Bucky

Varekai

Jans Decision
Reprobait
Ramrod

Ocean Monarch
Sovereign
Black Label
Laboulaye

Riba

My Turn

My Turn

Out of the Blue
Screaming Reels
Opus One
Opus One

Out of the Blue
impulse

Riba

Laboulaye
Pasador

First Class
Banshee
Pasador
Pasador
Pasador

Astrolabe
Mayor

Mayor

Penguin Shoals
Mayor

Penguin Shoals
Astrolabe
Alderman Knolls
Mayor
Aldermans
Mayor

Mayor

Penguin Shoals
Cape Runaway
Waihau
Waihau

Mayor

Mayor

White Island
Cape Runaway
Whanga Trench
Mayor

Alderman Knolls
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

[]
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[]
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[]
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All Catches Fishing Year 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025

(additional report criteria shown on page 1)

01-Feb-25 10:00 Doug Barnett M 26.800 24 L[] 111.67 Hope & Anchor  Mayor L] L] U]
01-Feb-25 10:00 Doug Barnett M 31.400 24 L] 130.83 Hope & Anchor  Mayor L] L] ]
01-Feb-25 10:50 Kaesharn Hedgm ] 31.200 15 [ 208.00 Second Offence  Mayor L] L] U]
01-Feb-25 13:45 Brent Gilbert-De M 47.100 37 U] 127.30 Banshee Mayor L] L] [
01-Feb-25 17:10 Graham Beaufill M 60 150.00 Wild Bill L] L] ]
01-Feb-25  17:39 Mike Crowley M 15 150.00 Pasador Mayor [] [] [
02-Feb-25 16:55 Patricia Lewis L 15 178767 150.00 My Turn Waihau L] L] L]
03-Feb-25  9:12 Grant Lewis M 15 199801 150.00 My Turn Waihau L] L] ]
06-Feb-25 9:06 Tara Hedgman L 31.700 37 U] 85.68 Second Offence  Mayor Island L] L] U]
06-Feb-25  9:15 Hazel Granger-All L 46.300 37 U] 125.14 Lady Doreen Astrolabe L] L] ]
06-Feb-25 11:26 Hannah Mason L 15 170054 150.00 Second Offence  Mayor L] L] U]
06-Feb-25 15:05 Emma Herbert J 50.050 37 U] 135.27 Wild Bill L] L] ]
06-Feb-25 18:40 Letitia Sheehan L 48.900 37 [ 132.16 Ocean Monarch ~ Alderman Rise [ [] [
07-Feb-25  9:31 Joeleen Luke L 37 192041 150.00 Second Offence  Mayor [] [] ]
07-Feb-25  9:35 Hannah Mason L 15 192046 150.00 Second Offence  Mayor [] [] ]
07-Feb-25 10:50 Penny Tane L 27.000 37 U 72.97 Alderman Knolls [ L] L]
08-Feb-25 13:40 Sarah Cameron L 34.000 37 [ 91.89 Tiger Bay L] L] ]
09-Feb-25 11:30 Scott Simpkin M 26.200 24 [ 109.17 Hope & Anchor L] L] U]
14-Feb-25 10:15 Lucas Hogg ] 9.000 15 [ 0.00 Valhalla Alderman Rise [ L] U]
14-Feb-25 11:20 Lucas Hogg J 10.300 15 [ 0.00 Valhalla Alderman Rise [ L] []
22-Feb-25  8:30 Nathan Miller M 60 181113 150.00 Ocean Pacific Waihau [] [] [
22-Feb-25 12:30 Ethan Boggiss M 31.200 37 U] 84.32 Striker L] L] ]
Fish: Yellowtail Kingfish Tag Pin
Date Time Angler M/L/] FWT LWT Tagged Number Points Boat Area 0SC 54 CW  Winner
11-Jul-24 3:15 Olivia Edkins J 16.200 60 [J 27.00 Salty Souls Mayor Island L] L] []
11-Jul-24 15:15 Olivia Edkins J 17.400 60 L[] 29.00 Salty Souls Mayor Island L] L] ]
16-Aug-24 Ella Ensor J 16.600 37 U] 44.86 Show Time Karewa L] L] ]
22-Dec-24  10:55 Oscar Fisher J 11.800 37 Ul 31.89 Notorious II Tuhua Reef [] [] ]
05-Jan-25 Sarah Ensor L 12.250 pZ 51.04 Ohorere Mayor L] L] U]

Printed 26-Feb-2025

Page 8 of 9



All Catches Fishing Year 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025

05-Jan-25 14:00 Evana Curtis ] 10.400 60
07-Feb-25 14:10 Shirley Waterhou L 17.520 37
07-Feb-25 14:45 Jill Marsh L 21.660 37

0O

(additional report criteria shown on page 1)

17.33 Ocean Pacific
0.00 Wai Whare
0.00 Wai Whare

Motiti

[
[
[

[
[
[

[l
[]
[l
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